   2
LEADERSHIP BY DESIGN
Specialised for 35 years in the production of electrical cooking appliances, always succeeding in
being innovative in functional proposals and design.
In this catalogue you will find an infinity of solutions for equipping your kitchen with appliances
at the top of world production.
Our mission is to offer the widest possible choice in the specific field of cooking, trying to
satisfy the greatest number of user requirements from the point of view of both design and

oven 40, A/092/60 - standard oven 60, A/092/61 - maxi oven 90)
Removable burner cup cover
OVEN TYPE CODE
Mini oven 30 G/170/18
Midi oven 40 G/170/24
Standard Multifunction oven 60 G/170/22
Standard Fan Gas oven 60 G/170/25
Maxi Multifunction oven 90 G/170/23
Maxi Fan Gas oven 90 G/170/26
Small burner
Large burner
Triple ring burner
Fish burner
OPTIONALS
BURNER
CUP
COVERS
CODE Burners
number
Fish burner
included
KCT 45 4/5 No
KCT 5PC 5 Yes
KCT 6 6 Yes
KCT 7 7 Yes
KCT 8 8 Yes
   9
OPTIONALS
FISH COOKING GRATES INTERCHANGEABLE WITH THE
FRY-TOP (cod. G/092/81).
BASINS FOR STEAM COOKING (cod. G/002/02).
It’s composed from two containers with two lids.The steam cookings is a healthy
method.
Ideal for vegetables, rice, flesh and fish.
GAS BARBECUE (GRILL) (cod. G/419/03)
(for models with Fry-top only).
The gas barbecue pan support is interchangeable with the Fry-top plate when grilling.
The small reservoir tray collects the grease thus ensuring a genuine cooking.
COVER FOR FRY-TOP (cod. A/040/01).
The cooking steam remains inside the cover so that the food is more tender.  An indi-
spensable accessory for those who are fond of Japanese cooking “Tepanyaki”.
CHOPPING BOARD (cod. A/484/01)
Solid, 15/16" thickness. It fits perfectly into fry-top plate when cool.
   10
CAST IRON STEAK PAN
For low-fat cooking of hamburgers, steaks, etc. over a gas flame.
CAST IRON WOK SUPPORT (cod. A/092/34)
STAINLESS STEEL BASINS WITH LIDS FOR HEATING FOOD IN BAIN-
MARIE (cod. G/002/01).
For models wirh Fry-top only. The kit requires the fish grill for the Fry-top (G/092/81). This consists
of three baskets with covers and one container.
OPTIONALS PROFESSIONAL
DISPLAY UNIT WITH ALL ACCESSORIES SUITABLE FOT FRY-TOP (COD.
E/OPT0001)
STAINLESS STEEL PLINTH KIT
h=43/4" - h=51/2"
DEALERS
133/8” 133/8”
111/4”
11
”
11
”
11
”
11
”
111/4”
CAST IRON STEAK PAN
RIBBED LARGE: CODE A/006/02
CAST IRON STEAK PAN
FLAT LARGE: CODE A/006/08
CAST IRON STEAK PAN